[ SeveiotnEcom
= Sesarpron
N
NOTE ORIENTATION OF o B[
CLAMPING UNIT o
“ BAM| 705
— D= el o
El=e =
Q I
H
™~ -]
108.00
=
L N
SECTION B-B
E
'
183.1
300 SECTION A-A
’E 86.00 H
B
| ——
|
52.00 ‘ 4500 D
]
|
96.00 | ™
\ ‘
L LASER PART NO.
‘ AS SHOWN L
B
|
l
C
£
B
=
~ Parts List
TEM | a1 PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
o o om0 1 1 |C5086053A-1 BODY, CAPTO C5 MAX O.D.
MANUFACTURER SPEGIFIGATIO 2.1 1_|202-788-4470 (O-RING 44.5x 3
(FIRST 3 THREADS MIN.) 22 2 |SHCSMBX25 CAP SCREW, M8 x 25
TORQUE TO 39 Nm (2X) 23 1 |202-731-4470 O-RING 54.5x 3
24 | 2 [o1ai112 M8 LOCK WASHER ||
3 1 [C5-CU-CS-11 CAPTO C5 CLAMPING UNIT, STATIC
4 1 |204-008-4470 O-RING, 9 x 2
5 1 |SSPLGO125BSPT 1/8" BSPT PIPE PLUG
6 4 |MB 600-050 KOENIG EXPANDER SEALING PLUG
7 2 [SSMexso SET SCREW, FLAT POINT, M8 x 30 A
8 4_|SHCSM12X50 CAP SCREW, M12 x 50
9 4 |FCWA-0111-019 M12 THREAD CAP
10 1 |LB-SANDVIK SANDVIK LABEL
@ G CAPTO C5, MAX O.D. LH
THRID ANGLE PROJECTION SEE BOM
[ sRemcaLL urwiEcessary | [ 800) TOOL USA NA
#’:’;Zm vvucm.n HEADQUARTERS NA
. e [FARPORTNEW 0rK 1550 T.TANDD  [eEsered

5| [Wiee  C5-LCE-NL3000-086053A] E




